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ROAD CYCLING LEAGUE

® AUSTRIA

Einzelwertung Hnerren

Nation UCI-ID
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21
53
81
41
72
28
48
56
9
13
73
70
92
29
15
47
11
64
14
61
111

113
999
26

PRIMOZIC Jaka
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
MESSNER Martin
ZANGERLE Emanuel
PUTZ Sebastian

RAPP Jonas
PERNSTEINER Hermann
ZOIDL Riccardo

MEILER Lukas

RUEGG Lukas
SCHRETTL Marco
PAUMANN David
TICHLER Thomas
RAVASI Edward

STUSSI Colin Chris
KUKRLE Michael

PETER Jannis
ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
STEHLI Felix
BUSCHEK Paul

POLL Stefan
KONYCHEV Alexander
SCHABERNIG Simon
STEININGER Fabian
KABAS Maximilian

Jg.
1998

1994
2000
2000
2003
1994
1990
1988
1995
1996
2003
2003
2000
1994
1993
1994
2000
2004
2000
2002
1986
1998
2005
2000
2001

SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
Sul
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
Sul
CZE
GER
AUT
SUI
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT

10014992241
10008653087
10035084981
10035126411
10108088494
10009404233
10006838480
10004640725
10008624896
10009503455
10053690086
10035036582
10059827257
10009703620
10007224056
10008680470
10036443082
10089946464
10016586273
10049142204
10005862824
10015077925
10107231763
10035027185
10035036986

Team
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Felt Felbermayr

WSA KTM Graz

Team Felt Felbermayr

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Vorarlberg

Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz
Hrinkow Advarics
Team Vorarlberg

Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Team Vorarlberg
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Maloja Pushbikers
Hrinkow Advarics

Total
856

570
511
503
468
426
409
365
365
344
332
323
311
309
294
258
246
245
232
218
216
213
208
207
203

123
83
160
52
39
66

55
99

76
57
50
25
45
35

133

106
22
55

133
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

12

24

999
25
46
32
44

104

27
71
142
23
31
89

43
22
10
63
66
101
163
85
90
69
82
127
151
103
148
102
106
52

RIEGLER Nikolas
BENZ Pirmin
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
KNOLLE Jon

GAMPER Mario
HORVAT Ziga
HODLMOSER Dominik
VERZA Riccardo
FEDERSPIEL Daniel
DRINOVEC Matej
AMANN Dominik
KOVAR Stefan
PREYLER David

JASCH Lennart
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
STIEGER Adrian
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
FEURSTEIN Kilian
DIRNBAUER Josef
DAVID Scott
NENNING Laurin
DODD Mattie

GALL Simon

LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
VERBNJAK Paul
HOFBAUER Philipp
SERTIC Jakob
OBERLECHNER Luca
GUSNER Matthias
LUNG Fabian
STADLBAUER Gregor
BODNAR Krisztian
REITER Daniel
BANZER Johannes
GORITSCHNIG Marco
RITZINGER Felix

2001
2000
1996
1999
1999
1998
2005
1997
1987
1991
1999
2002
2004
2000
1996
2003
2001
2003
1998
1998
2004
2004
2003
1983
2001
2002
2005
2004
2003
1999
2001
1993
1991
1999
2005
1996

AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
SLO
AUT
ITA
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GBR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

10035049114
10036168755
10009786169
10015766726
10015332549
10014992140
10035142979
10014406605
10003343248
10010968862
10016012559
10048988620
10035036885
10152866930
10009786068
10092209392
10035022539
10035124488
10114209194
10114766542
10092977615
10064566214
10055780741
10002727401
10082662067
10035028300
10064324825
10064027963
10115958531
10130269465
10035048710
10009323195
10007168179
10015765918
10079633546
10008820011

Team Vorarlberg

Team Vorarlberg
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Vorarlberg
Santic-Wibatech
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Felt Felbermayr
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Felt Felbermayr
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Team Vorarlberg
Hrinkow Advarics

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
MaxSolar Cycling Team
Hrinkow Advarics
Hrinkow Advarics

WSA KTM Graz

Team Vorarlberg

Team Felt Felbermayr
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Team Felt Felbermayr

203
199
196
188
182
180
179
175
167
162
152
150
146
145
142
141
141
138
138
124
119
108
106
89
88
84
83
79
78
69
69
65
64
64
61
60
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34
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52

83
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42

75

88

45
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

74
49
50
147
165
91
110
67
42
122
145
125
62
51
105
141
107
999

154
108

86
144
146

88
121

75
153
123
143
152
149

54
112
150

WAFLER Tim
POCHACKER Julian
PURTSCHELLER Jakob
MLIKI Karim
GERETSCHNIG Martin
STOCKER Marco
KRUMPL Lorenz
HOLZKNECHT Jonas
BROZYNA Piotr
HOPFGARTNER Paul
MELF Jonas

LARSEN Ruben Zilas
BRENNSATER Trym
REUTIMANN Matthias
ERLACHER Matthias
CZEPL Alexander
HAUSER Sandro
KAMPELMULLER Michael
HEIDEGGER Daniel
WAWRO Bela
JENNEWEIN Sandro
KAEMPE Stinus
HUBER Quirin
MERBMER Levi
MARBLER Stefan
OCHSENHOFER Peter
FARTHOFER Alexander
WETZEL Claudius
KOKAS Raphael
HAMANN Dario
STEINMETZ Justus
ROTH Maximilian
STOSZ Patryk

POLZER David

2002
1999
2004
2005
1988
2005
2004
2004
1995
1990
2001
2001
2003
1994
2001
2005
1997
1997
2001
2003
1991
2001
2004
2001
2002
1987
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
1994
2000

SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanu 2004

AUT
AUT
AUT
TUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
AUT
GER
DEN
NOR
Sul
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUS
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
POL
AUT
GER

10035022337
10015731158
10082548192
10054081221
10035067908
10064192156
10096052111
10107576317
10009765254
10009885694
10138383618
10036117831
10020705440
10008692392
10092036917
10106692506
10117113538
10059826449
10149281667
10049980848
10007168886
10100626568
10132639703
10059079044
10048899296
10006532629
10120292108
10051836881
10035026882
10054429411
10119883290
10097006549
10007951455
10055885926
10093522330

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Felt Felbermayr
MaxSolar Cycling Team
Radl-Eck Racing Team
WSA KTM Graz

ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Team Felt Felbermayr
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Team Felt Felbermayr
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Mdhl4tler Bike Team
Team Vorarlberg

MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
WSA KTM Graz

MaxSolar Cycling Team
MaxSolar Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
MaxSolar Cycling Team
MaxSolar Cycling Team
MaxSolar Cycling Team
Team Felt Felbermayr
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
MaxSolar Cycling Team
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